Detailed information

Item number

NOBB
RSK
EAN

Standards and classifications

ETIM

Product dimensions and weight
Bathing depth (mm)

Interior depth

Height (mm)

Length (mm)

Width

Net weight (kg)

Water volume (l)

Hose lenght (mm)

Luminaires and electrical components

Number of phases
Incoming voltage (V)
Fuse requirement
Power (W)

IP rating

NORO STAR 140-PLATINUM

Item number: 0133

Noro Star massage bathtub is a classic corner tub with soft rounded
shapes and good spaciousness. The bathtub is ergonomically designed
to provide maximum Comfort and relaxation. In addition, the bathtub
has very good outer surfaces.<br> Noro massage tubs are
manufactured in Sweden and equipped with Noro Soundless System
for a more silent experience.<br>

46208744
7307657
7340032401332

EC011610

495
495
675
1400
1400
73
388
150

230
16A
3160
IPX5

©O®

Material and surface treatment
Color

Surface finish

Main material
Surface treatment
Equipment

Massage system
Compressor
Number of ar jets
Heater

Numer of water jets
Outlet drain
Drainage pipe

Packaging dimensions and weight

Package height(m)
Package width (m)
Package depth(m)
Package weight(kg)

Miscellaneous
Model

White
Glossy
Acrylic
Polised

Platinum
Yes

8

Yes

14

Yes

Yes

1,600
0,800
1,500
80,000

Corner bathtub



Care instructions

Clean the tub after each bath for long-lasting effect. Use a soft cloth to wipe away the water droplets and prevent limescale
deposits. If an acrylic surface gets damaged or scratched, use Clean & Shine Bathroom as this cleans and eliminates minor marks
and scratches. For deeper scratches/damage, buff with Restorer. Use our cleaning and disinfection products from SpaCare to
keep bacteria away and the pipe system clean.

Read more on norobathroom.eu



https://www.norobathroom.eu/products/massage-bathtub/noro-star-140-platinum

