NORO



NORO STAR 140-PLATINUM

Item number: 0133

Noro Star massage bathtub is a classic corner tub with soft rounded shapes and good spaciousness. The bathtub is ergonomically designed to provide maximum Comfort and relaxation. In addition, the bathtub has very good outer surfaces.
br> Noro massage tubs are manufactured in Sweden and equipped with Noro Soundless System for a more silent experience.
br>





Detailed information

Item number		Material and surface treatment	
NOBB	46208744	Color	White
RSK	7307657	Surface finish	Glossy
EAN	7340032401332	Main material	Acrylic
Standards and classifications		Surface treatment	Polised
ETIM	EC011610	Equipment	
Product dimensions and weight		Massage system	Platinum
Bathing depth (mm)	495	Compressor	Yes
Interior depth	495	Number of ar jets	8
Height (mm)	675	Heater	Yes
Length (mm)	1400	Numer of water jets	14
Width	1400	Outlet drain	Yes
Net weight (kg)	73	Drainage pipe	Yes
Water volume (I)	388	Packaging dimensions and weight	
Hose lenght (mm)	150	Package height(m)	1,600
Luminaires and electrical components		Package width (m)	0,800
Number of phases	2	Package depth(m)	1,500
Incoming voltage (V)	230	Package weight(kg)	80,000
Fuse requirement	16A	Miscellaneous	
Power (W)	3160	Model	Corner bathtub
IP rating	IPX5		

Care instructions

Clean the tub after each bath for long-lasting effect. Use a soft cloth to wipe away the water droplets and prevent limescale deposits. If an acrylic surface gets damaged or scratched, use Clean & Shine Bathroom as this cleans and eliminates minor marks and scratches. For deeper scratches/damage, buff with Restorer. Use our cleaning and disinfection products from SpaCare to keep bacteria away and the pipe system clean.

Read more on norobathroom.eu